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1. The Course...
¥ content was well Organized- Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly 2552133?
md=5
dev.=0.78
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[3. The Instructor...

88
. . 0.9% 3%

%D presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly . . ———— Agree Strongly n=10142
md=5
dev.=0.82
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{ 5. Learning Overall

*  Overall, | learned a great deal from this course.
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Profile

'|' Compilation: AlICollege- Spring 2016 (90.1% Response Rate)

|

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. The Course...

11 content was well organized. Disagree
Strongly
12) objectives were met. Disagree
Strongly

13) materials (e.g. i

Agree Strongly

Agree Strongly

n=10130 av.=4.37 md=5.00 dev.=0.78

n=10133 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=0.71
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Profile

1. The Course... - +
‘ av.=4.38 dev.=0.79

2. Course Overall - l- +
I av.=4.44 dev.=0.77

3. The Instructor... - l +
‘ av.=4.45 dev.=0.78

4. Instructor Overall - .‘. +
I av.=4.51 dev.=0.76

. i - .l +
5. Learning Overall av=4.40 dev=0.83
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